Intrusion Systems | DS7080iP-32 Eight-zone Control Panels
The DS7080iP-32 Eight-zone Control Panels can be
partitioned, and expanded to 32 zones. They accept up
to 24 Personal ID numbers (PINs), are keypad or
remotely programmable, support multiple languages,
and have a wide range of features.
Functions
Keypad Programmable

standby and 1.5 A alarm.
Panel Standby Current: 115 mA
Ordering Information
DS7080IP32-BEL Control Panel
For use in Belgium. Includes one control panel for
220 VAC operation, one enclosure, one lock set,
one transformer, one resistor, and one hardware
pack.
DS7080iP32-BEL
DS7080IP32-EXP Control Panel
For export. Includes one control panel for 220
VAC operation, one enclosure, one lock set, one
transformer, one resistor, and one hardware
pack.
DS7080IP32-EXP
DS7080IP32-FRA Control Panel
For use in France. Includes one control panel for
220 VAC operation, one enclosure, one lock set,
one transformer, one resistor, and one hardware
pack.
DS7080IP32-FRA
DS7080IP32-ITA Control Panel
For use in Italy. Includes one control panel for 220
VAC operation, one enclosure, one lock set, one
transformer, one resistor, and one hardware
pack.
DS7080IP32-ITA
DS7080IP32-NOR Control Panel
For use in Norway. Includes one control panel for
220 VAC operation, one enclosure, one lock set,
one transformer, one resistor, and one hardware
pack.
DS7080IP32-NOR
DS7080IP32-SWE Control Panel
For use in Sweden. Includes one control panel,
one enclosure, one lock set, one transformer, one
resistor, and one hardware pack.
DS7080IP32-SWE